
13. LEPENA OPEN 2018  
Bovec, 27. oktober 2018 

 
PODATKI TURNIRJA 

Igralci 11 Rmax 1685 

Rmin 1436 Rpt 1554 

K 1,0 Nivo 15,3 

 
                                                           LESTVICA 

  Rs T B1 B2 SB I + = –   Rt 
1. KAŠCA Bernard 1685 10 26 30 60 5 5 0 0 +7 

2. ŠULIN Luciano 1645 8 25 27 34 5 4 0 1 -2 

3. IGALY Goran 1612 6 28 32 28 5 3 0 2 +0 

4. KOMAC Mitja 1587 6 26 29 26 5 3 0 2 +3 

5. MLEKUŽ Gal 1516 6 25 29 30 3 3 0 2 +14 

6. RUPNIK Jošt ml. 1448 6 19 21 10 5 3 0 2 +18 

7. RAZPET Lovro 1436 5 16 15 7 2 2 1 2 +6 

8. ARCET Kristjan 1505 4 26 28 12 2 2 0 3 +14 

9. ČUK Rožle 1489 4 17 21 10 2 2 0 3 -1 

10. MLEKUŽ Maj 1449 3 20 25 5 2 1 1 3 -11 

11. RUPNIK Jošt st. 1503 2 19 23 0 2 1 0 4 -25 

 

    

    

    

  
 

REZULTATI 
  1 2 3 4 5 

1 KAŠCA Bernard 2/8 2/4 2/2 2/6 2/3 
2 ŠULIN Luciano 2/11 2/3 0/1 2/5 2/10 
3 IGALY Goran 2/9 0/2 2/8 2/4 0/1 
4 KOMAC Mitja 2/10 0/1 2/5 0/3 2/9 
5 MLEKUŽ Gal 2/6 2/7 0/4 0/2 2/8 
6 RUPNIK Jošt ml. 0/5 2/10 2/11 0/1 2/P 
7 RAZPET Lovro 2/P 0/5 0/9 1/10 2/11 
8 ARCET Kristjan 0/1 2/11 0/3 2/9 0/5 
9 ČUK Rožle 0/3 2/P 2/7 0/8 0/4 

10 MLEKUŽ Maj 0/4 0/6 2/P 1/7 0/2 
11 RUPNIK Jošt st. 0/2 0/8 0/6 2/P 0/7 



 
 

RATING TOČKE  
   Rs 1 2 3 4 5 Rt 

1 KAŠCA Bernard 1685 0,0  0,7  5,8  0,0  IG +7 

2 ŠULIN Luciano 1645 0,0  IG -2,0  0,0  0,0  -2 

3 IGALY Goran 1612 0,0  -6,9  0,3  7,7  -0,6  +0 

4 KOMAC Mitja 1587 0,0  -0,2  2,7  IG 0,7  +3 

5 MLEKUŽ Gal 1516 2,9  2,0  -0,7  -0,0 9,6  +14 

6 RUPNIK Jošt ml. 1448 -0,8  11,2  7,3  -0,0 P +18 

7 RAZPET Lovro 1436 P -0,5  -1,3  1,5  6,1  +6 

8 ARCET Kristjan 1505 -0,0 10,9  IG 8,9  -6,2  +14 

9 ČUK Rožle 1489 IG P 4,4  -5,0  -0,2  -1 

10 MLEKUŽ Maj 1449 -0,0 -11,2 P 00,0,0 -0,0 -11 

11 RUPNIK Jošt st. 1503 -0,0 -9,9 -7,9 ,P -6,8 -25 

 
 
 
 


